Low range portable
multiparameter
Specifications
Ordering Information
Low range EC, TDS, pH and °C  |   HI-991300
supplied with HI-1288 multiparameterprobe, HI-70004 pH 4.01 buffet solution
sachet, HI-70007 pH 7.01 buffer solution sachet, HI-70031 1413 μS/cm calibration
solution sachet, HI-70032 1382 mg/L (ppm) calibration solution sachet, HI-700661
electrode cleaning solution sachet, batteries, instructions and rugged carrying case.
The HI-991300 low range instrument has been designed
to offer pH, conductivity, total dissolved solids and
temperature measurements in a slim, lightweight